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World Superbike - Results Free Practice 1st Session

Thai Round, 11-12-13 March 2016 102/02

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgBike Rel.
Speed

MaxTime

CAMIER  284,2 284,2 284,21     1'36.047 170,691L.2 MV Agusta Reparto Corse 22MV Agusta 1000 F4GBR

HAYDEN  295,9 295,9 295,92     1'36.315        0.268 170,216N.69 Honda World Superbike Team 25Honda CBR1000RR SPUSA        0.268

REA  297,5 297,5 297,53     1'36.662        0.615 169,605J.1 Kawasaki Racing Team 13Kawasaki ZX-10RGBR        0.347

VAN DER MARK  295,9 295,9 295,94     1'36.679        0.632 169,576M.60 Honda World Superbike Team 18Honda CBR1000RR SPNED        0.017

SYKES  295,9 295,9 295,95     1'36.764        0.717 169,427T.66 Kawasaki Racing Team 21Kawasaki ZX-10RGBR        0.085

BAIOCCO  290,3 290,3 290,36     1'36.846        0.799 169,283M.151 VFT Racing 20Ducati 1199 Panigale RITA        0.082

GUINTOLI  294,3 294,3 294,37     1'36.884        0.837 169,217S.50 Pata Yamaha Official WorldSBK Team 15Yamaha YZF R1FRA        0.038

RAMOS  291,9 291,9 291,98     1'36.924        0.877 169,147R.40 Team GoEleven 20Kawasaki ZX-10RESP        0.040

LOWES  289,5 289,5 289,59     1'36.994        0.947 169,025A.22 Pata Yamaha Official WorldSBK Team 18Yamaha YZF R1GBR        0.070

GIUGLIANO  291,9 291,9 291,910     1'37.142        1.095 168,767D.34 Aruba.it Racing - Ducati 18Ducati 1199 Panigale RITA        0.148

REITERBERGER  297,5 297,5 297,511     1'37.197        1.150 168,672M.21 Althea BMW Racing Team 25BMW S1000 RRGER        0.055

BROOKES  290,3 290,3 290,312     1'37.509        1.462 168,132J.25 Milwaukee BMW 25BMW S1000 RRAUS        0.312

ABRAHAM  295,1 295,1 295,113     1'37.727        1.680 167,757K.17 Milwaukee BMW 19BMW S1000 RRCZE        0.218

FORÉS  288,8 288,8 288,814     1'37.728        1.681 167,755X.12 Barni Racing Team 20Ducati 1199 Panigale RESP        0.001

DAVIES  295,1 295,1 295,115     1'37.741        1.694 167,733C.7 Aruba.it Racing - Ducati 21Ducati 1199 Panigale RGBR        0.013

DE ANGELIS  296,7 296,7 296,716     1'37.981        1.934 167,322A.15 IodaRacing Team 17Aprilia RSV4 RFRSM        0.240

BARRIER  289,5 289,5 289,517     1'38.278        2.231 166,817S.20 Pedercini Racing 19Kawasaki ZX-10RFRA        0.297

TORRES  300,0 300,0 300,018     1'38.490        2.443 166,458J.81 Althea BMW Racing Team 16BMW S1000 RRESP        0.212

SAVADORI  300,8 300,8 300,819     1'38.881        2.834 165,799L.32 IodaRacing Team 24Aprilia RSV4 RFITA        0.391

AL SULAITI  284,2 284,2 284,220     1'39.098        3.051 165,436S.11 Pedercini Racing 22Kawasaki ZX-10RQAT        0.217

NAKCHAROENSRI  283,5 283,5 283,521     1'39.569        3.522 164,654A.14 Yamaha Thailand Racing Team 19Yamaha YZF R1THA        0.471

TÓTH  284,2 284,2 284,222     1'41.501        5.454 161,520I.10 Team Tóth 20Yamaha YZF R1HUN        1.932

-------------------------------------------------- Not Qualified --------------------------------------------------

KAEWJATURAPORN  280,5 280,5 280,5NQ     1'42.920        6.873 159,293S.19 Grillini Racing Team 21Kawasaki ZX-10RTHA        1.419

SEBESTYÉN  279,8 279,8 279,8NQ     1'42.964        6.917 159,225P.56 Team Tóth 24Yamaha YZF R1HUN        0.044

SCHMITTER  282,0 282,0 282,0NQ     1'43.212        7.165 158,842D.9 Grillini Racing Team 13Kawasaki ZX-10RSUI        0.248

Qualifying Lap Time (107% of 1'36.047):   1'42.771

Condition:

AIR Humidity:

TRACK Dry

29°C54%

37°C

Temp:

Temp:
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EndStart The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

and the completion of the technical checks. 



2 / 2

Buriram 4.554 m

WorldSBK

3

World Superbike - Results Free Practice 1st Session

Thai Round, 11-12-13 March 2016 102/02

Start10.15.08

Crashed - Turn 1Torres10.20.21

Technical Problem - Finish LineAbraham10.51.32

Technical Problem - Pit OutGuintoli10.53.49

Technical Problem - Turn 4Schmitter11.01.21

End Of Session11.17.22

Session Highlights

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

 25 AUS BMW S1000 RRMilwaukee BMW     1'48.530  151,05910:18'40.696BROOKESJ.

 60 NED Honda CBR1000RR SPHonda World Superbike Team     1'47.930 -0.600  151,89810:19'09.252VAN DER MARKM.

 40 ESP Kawasaki ZX-10RTeam GoEleven     1'47.635 -0.295  152,31510:19'12.669RAMOSR.

 34 ITA Ducati 1199 Panigale RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'47.484 -0.151  152,52910:20'07.407GIUGLIANOD.

 66 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RKawasaki Racing Team     1'45.515 -1.969  155,37510:20'17.082SYKEST.

 40 ESP Kawasaki ZX-10RTeam GoEleven     1'43.144 -2.371  158,94710:20'55.813RAMOSR.

 40 ESP Kawasaki ZX-10RTeam GoEleven     1'41.399 -1.745  161,68210:22'37.212RAMOSR.

 66 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RKawasaki Racing Team     1'41.071 -0.328  162,20710:23'43.071SYKEST.

 40 ESP Kawasaki ZX-10RTeam GoEleven     1'40.690 -0.381  162,82110:24'17.902RAMOSR.

 50 FRA Yamaha YZF R1Pata Yamaha Official WorldSBK Team     1'39.707 -0.983  164,42610:28'36.175GUINTOLIS.

 50 FRA Yamaha YZF R1Pata Yamaha Official WorldSBK Team     1'39.232 -0.475  165,21310:30'15.407GUINTOLIS.

 50 FRA Yamaha YZF R1Pata Yamaha Official WorldSBK Team     1'38.282 -0.950  166,81010:31'53.689GUINTOLIS.

 66 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RKawasaki Racing Team     1'38.034 -0.248  167,23210:47'00.262SYKEST.

 66 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RKawasaki Racing Team     1'37.695 -0.339  167,81210:48'37.957SYKEST.

 40 ESP Kawasaki ZX-10RTeam GoEleven     1'37.550 -0.145  168,06211:03'58.694RAMOSR.

 1 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RKawasaki Racing Team     1'37.441 -0.109  168,25011:05'29.744REAJ.

 1 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RKawasaki Racing Team     1'37.402 -0.039  168,31711:07'07.146REAJ.

 66 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RKawasaki Racing Team     1'37.151 -0.251  168,75211:07'19.948SYKEST.

 1 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RKawasaki Racing Team     1'37.142 -0.009  168,76711:08'44.288REAJ.

 66 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RKawasaki Racing Team     1'36.764 -0.378  169,42711:08'56.712SYKEST.

 2 GBR MV Agusta 1000 F4MV Agusta Reparto Corse     1'36.408 -0.356  170,05211:10'11.975CAMIERL.

 69 USA Honda CBR1000RR SPHonda World Superbike Team     1'36.386 -0.022  170,09111:11'32.972HAYDENN.

 69 USA Honda CBR1000RR SPHonda World Superbike Team     1'36.315 -0.071  170,21611:14'47.285HAYDENN.

 2 GBR MV Agusta 1000 F4MV Agusta Reparto Corse     1'36.047 -0.268  170,69111:15'06.234CAMIERL.
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EndStart The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

and the completion of the technical checks. 


